
Sr. No C_Name F_Name DOB Roll No Cat_Name Sub_Cat_Name Examination Center

1 KAMLESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH

5/4/1987

447682 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

2 MANDEEP SINGH

PARMINDER 

SINGH

5/4/1992

447708 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

3 ANJANA THAKUR DHANI RAM

7/8/1983

447614 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

4 PUNEET SHARMA

MAHINDER 

SHARMA

2/23/1989

447761 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

5 KUSHAL SINGH DES RAJ

7/26/1988

447693 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

6 KAUSHLYA SEWAK RAM

5/6/1992

447686 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

7 SHIVANI SHARMA

SURENDER 

SHARMA

3/9/1980

447836 GENERAL

PHYSICAL 

HANDICAPPED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

8 BABITA KUMARI PIAR CHAND

12/18/1989

447634 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

9 ANKITA VERMA

GIRDHARI LAL 

VERMA

8/10/1993

447618 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

10 DEEPIKA SHARMA

LEELA DUTT 

SHARMA

4/2/1992

447654 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

11 SAROJ JEET RAM

1/11/1991

447816 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

12 MONIKA KAUSHAL RAJ KUMAR

10/24/1992

447718 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

13 MANOHAR LAL GOPAL SINGH

11/26/1984

447712 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

14 UMA KUMARI PRATAP SINGH

10/31/1984

447866 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

15 RUCHI SHARMA

KAMLESH 

SHARMA

4/29/1994

447802 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

16 HEM LATA RAMESH KUMAR

3/28/1988

447668 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

17 GIAN CHAND DHARAM CHAND

10/13/1987

447665 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur
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18 AVNEESH BHATTI RAGHUBIR SINGH

8/10/1996

447633 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

19 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH CHAND

2/15/1992

447607 OBC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

20 RAJINDER KUMAR NARESH KUMAR

11/30/1989

447769 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

21 SANJAY KUMAR BRAHAM DASS

5/22/1993

447810 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

22 NISHA KUMARI BALDEV RAJ

6/25/1985

447739 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

23 MEENA SHARMA

PURUSHOTAM 

RAM

5/11/1993

447714 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

24 MUKESH KUMAR NANAK CHAND

1/9/1989

447721 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

25 NARENDER KUMAR JAI DUTT

1/14/1988

447725 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

26 UDEY SINGH LAYAK RAM

3/13/1983

447865 ST UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

27 KAMAL KISHORE DHARAM SINGH

11/1/1987

447680 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

28 MANISH KUMAR HARI SINGH

3/13/1990

447709 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

29 ASHISH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR

4/27/1990

447630 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

30 LUCKY RAMESH CHAND

4/4/1985

447697 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

31 ANU RADHA TULSI RAM

2/13/1987

447620 OBC

PHYSICAL 

HANDICAPPED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

32

PARVINDER 

KAUNDAL BHEEM SINGH

10/24/1992

447750 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

33 ANITA KUMARI SOHAN SINGH

10/29/1993

447611 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

34 DIKSHA VERMA SURAT SINGH

5/30/1995

447658 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

35 VIVEK SHARMA GOPAL DUTT

3/8/1994

447884 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

36 VIPAN KUMAR BUTA RAM

10/16/1987

447881 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



37 PALLAVI RAJESH

9/3/1996

447743 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

38 PAWANA DOLE RAM

1/2/1986

447751 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

39 BHOPENDER PAL ROSHAN LAL

2/12/1991

447637 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

40 MADHU GANGA RAM

9/10/1996

447701 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

41 JYOTI PRAKASH JAGDISH CHAND

8/8/1990

447676 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

42 SHILPA DEVI CHANDU LAL

6/25/1990

447832 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

43 BHUVNESHWARI UPENDER SINGH

3/10/1991

447639 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

44 RANJNA DEVI

JAGDEESH 

CHAND

3/20/1994

447777 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

45 VINOD KUMAR MANGAT RAM

8/17/1996

447880 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

46 MANOJ KUMAR BABU RAM

4/4/1993

447713 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

47 SURESH KUMAR BANTA RAM

6/2/1989

447853 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

48 NEHA RANI GURMEET SINGH

9/10/1992

447737 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

49 REECHA SJARMA VIJAY KUMAR

9/23/1990

447783 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

50 SAVITA KUMARI

MOHAN DAS 

KASHYAP

7/27/1989

447821 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

51 KAPAL DEV TIKAM RAM

1/10/1990

447685 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

52 SOURAV CHAUHAN

SHIV KUMAR 

CHAUHAN

12/24/1988

447842 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

53 VIDUSHI SHARMA

JAGMOHAN 

SHARMA

9/4/1996

447872 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

54 NARESH KUMAR ROSHAN LAL

5/27/1990

447728 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

55 RAJEEV KUMAR HEM RAJ

8/24/1984

447767 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



56 ASHOK KUMAR KEDAR SINGH

12/6/1989

447631 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

57 NARINDER KUMAR HARI SINGH

12/12/1979

447729 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

58 REEMA DEVI VISHNU RAM

6/16/1992

447784 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

59 RAJAT SHARMA

KULDEEP KUMAR 

SHARMA

2/6/1993

447766 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

60 NEETU DEVI ROOP LAL

7/25/1996

447734 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

61 SUGAM SUSHIL KUMAR

5/7/1993

447843 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

62 SHIVANI DEVI DINESH KUMAR

3/29/1993

447835 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

63 CHAMAN BASHU

6/7/1991

447644 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

64 MADAN KUMAR PIAR CHAND

9/7/1991

447698 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

65 KALPANA MANSHA RAM

11/25/1990

447678 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

66 RICHA SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA

7/16/1994

447794 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

67 VINAY KUMAR DESH RAJ

8/28/1993

447878 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

68 PARTAP CHAND ATMA RAM

3/6/1982

447747 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

69 ANITA DEVI DASS

1/26/1996

447609 SC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

70 MADHU BALA

PURSHOTAM 

SINGH

11/10/1989

447702 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

71 MINAKSHI CHUHAR SINGH

11/23/1995

447717 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

72 PARVEEN KUMAR ROSHAN LAL

6/19/1994

447749 OBC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

73 RAM KRISHAN DEEP RAM

1/11/1989

447772 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

74 RAHUL GAUTAM J P GAUTAM

2/3/1975

447765 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



75 SUNNY KUMAR SHYAM LAL

8/24/1994

447851 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

76 SANDEEP KUMAR

NARENDER 

KUMAR

6/3/1990

447807 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

77 KAMLESH SHARMA

KIRPA RAM 

SHARMA

7/20/1988

447683 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

78 SUSHEEL KUMAR BHAG MAL

11/9/1989

447857 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

79 KULBHUSHAN RATTAN CHAND

4/25/1979

447690 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

80 SUSHMA VINOD KUMAR

7/11/1988

447858 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

81 SABITA PATIAL

LAKHBIR SINGH 

PATIAL

6/8/1992

447803 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

82 ADITYA THAKUR DEVENDER SINGH

5/6/1993

447602 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

83 PRASHANT KUMAR KASHMIR SINGH

12/3/1989

447755 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

84 MANJU MUTHLIAR A S MUTHLIAR

3/23/1983

447711 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

85 RISHI KUMAR SURESH KUMAR

4/28/1984

447795 OBC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

86 SAMRIDHI DHARMESH DUTT

8/22/1994

447806 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

87

NAVAL KISHORE 

SHANDIL

KEWAL RAM 

SHANDIL

6/7/1990

447730 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

88 YADAV SINGH BHOOP SINGH

8/17/1994

447885 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

89 SUNITA BHAGAT RAM

7/23/1987

447849 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

90 MONIKA SUYAL LALIT MAHAJAN 11/18/1978 447719 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

91 KRISHNA DEVI PRABH DYAL

9/15/1982

447688 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

92 RAMESH KUMAR HET RAM

4/29/1988

447774 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

93 REETA SHARMA MOHAN LAL

5/26/1982

447789 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

94 GANESH KUMAR PREM CHAND

12/12/1980

447663 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



95 SEEMA DEVI RAMESH CHAND

6/9/1994

447823 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

96 SUSHMA DEVI

SHEETAL 

SWARUP

5/6/1972

447859 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

97 DEEPA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR

10/12/1992

447651 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

98 ABHISHEK HOSHIAR SINGH

11/20/1995

447601 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

99 DEVINDER JAI PRAKASH

3/14/1991

447656 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

100 EKTA DEVI

MANMOHAN 

SINGH

1/30/1991

447662 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

101 ASHWANI KUMAR SHANKAR DASS

2/23/1992

447632 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

102 RAVI ROSHAN LAL

12/10/1995

447778 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

103 SATISH KUMAR PRITTAM CHAND

4/1/1991

447819 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

104 TANUJA DEVI BHAGWAN DASS

10/4/1991

447862 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

105 MADAN KUMAR AMAR NATH

5/24/1988

447699 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

106 NEHA SUNIL SHARMA

12/4/1993

447735 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

107 SUMAN LATA BALABIR

3/22/1987

447846 ST UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

108 SHALU DEVI JAGDISH KUMAR

11/17/1996

447825 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

109 MEENA SHARMA RAM MURTI

9/28/1993

447715 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

110 MUNISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

7/15/1989

447723 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

111 SANJEEV KUMAR KARM SINGH

4/15/1993

447811 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

112 NEHA THAKUR KRISHAN KUMAR

2/23/1995

447738 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

113 DEEPA DEVI KALI DASS

10/13/1995

447650 SC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



114 VISHAL GILL ASHOK GILL

6/8/1994

447882 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

115 SUMAN THAKUR INDER SINGH

1/25/1992

447847 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

116 RAMA DEVI

CHAND RAM 

SHARMA

8/6/1980

447773 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

117 DEEPAK KUMAR KULJEET KUMAR

8/17/1992

447652 OBC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

118 SAROJ KUMARI SHIV RAM

8/8/1985

447818 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

119

ANURADHA 

KUMARI TULSHI RAM

3/6/1982

447621 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

120 TIKAM SINGH MOTI RAM

4/4/1993

447863 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

121 MADAN LAL NANDI RAM

3/20/1981

447700 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

122 SONIA KUMARI MOHAN LAL

12/12/1973

447841 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

123 KALZANG NEEMA HANS RAJ

12/26/1985

447679 ST UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

124 VIJAY SINGH HARNAM SINGH

12/25/1986

447874 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

125 RAMTA DEVI AJIT KUMAR

8/16/1989

447775 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

126 SHALINI DEVI NANAK CHAND

4/5/1990

447824 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

127 AJAY KUMAR MALKIAT SINGH

2/1/1994

447604 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

128 ANITA KUMARI BASANT RAM

6/22/1981

447610 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

129 ARCHANA DEVI BASAKHU RAM

8/29/1993

447622 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

130 NAVEEN RATHOUR

BHAGAT RAM 

RATHOUR

8/15/1994

447731 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

131 SAROJ KUMARI RATTAN LAL

6/14/1979

447817 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

132 SHIKHA RANA KARNAIL SINGH

10/3/1989

447830 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



133 ANJANA DEVI DHARM CHAND

5/23/1977

447613 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

134 SUNIL KUMAR DEV RAJ

6/4/1992

447848 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

135 VARUN KUMAR BALDEV

8/13/1989

447870 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

136 ANKUSH RANA RAJINDER SINGH

3/20/1994

447619 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

137 POONAM BALWANT

8/24/1990

447753 SC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

138 ARCHANA KUMARI PREM LALA

3/4/1988

447623 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

139 CHETNA KUMARI RAMESH CHAND

10/10/1993

447647 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

140 RAVI KUMAR BIHARI LAL

3/14/1985

447780 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

141 SHARDA KUMARI KARAM SINGH

11/20/1978

447827 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

142 ANJU BALA GIAN CHAND

5/11/1980

447615 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

143 HOSHIAR SINGH RAM LOK

3/15/1992

447669 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

144 VIJAY KUMAR KUNJ LAL

5/31/1982

447873 ST UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

145 PARUL

NEEM CHAND 

KASHYAP

4/2/1992

447748 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

146 ARUN KUMAR PRITHI CHAND

8/20/1992

447626 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

147 RAJINDER KUMAR LEKH RAJ

7/25/1969

447770 OBC SPORTSPERSON

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

148 BINDU BALA ROSHAN LAL

1/4/1982

447640 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

149 CHIRAG KASHYAP HOSHIAR CHAND

2/27/1994

447649 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

150 KRISHNA DEVI SOHAN LAL

1/2/1989

447689 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

151 SHILPA RANA VIRENDER SINGH

7/2/1994

447833 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



152 LAL MAN TARA CHAND

6/6/1983

447695 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

153 KUSHMA DEVI ONKAR SINGH

8/27/1993

447694 OBC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

154 JATINDER SINGH BALRAJ SINGH

9/29/1990

447672 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

155 KAMAL KUMAR MEHAR CHAND

4/10/1968

447681 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

156 GAURAV THAKUR HARNAM SINGH

3/19/1993

447664 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

157

SHARMILA 

SHARMA

DESH RAJ 

SHARMA

6/28/1982

447828 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

158 BANDANA JAGROOP SINGH

7/27/1989

447636 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

159 JOGINDER SINGH KANSHI RAM

12/30/1989

447675 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

160 KOMAL RAJ KUMAR

1/18/1992

447687 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

161 PREETI SHARMA JAI RAM SHARMA

10/30/1986

447757 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

162 JIWAN SINGH SARAN DASS

8/6/1972

447674 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

163 ANIL KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND

1/25/1992

447608 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

164 TIKKAM DASSI HARI SINGH

3/8/1981

447864 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

165 ASHISH KUMAR

SWAROOP 

CHAND

12/16/1991

447629 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

166 DEV RAJ SITA RAM

1/24/1992

447655 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

167 RENU BALA PRITAM CHAND

7/7/1978

447792 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

168 ARVIND SHARMA

DARSHAN 

KUMAR

9/27/1996

447627 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

169 AKHIL RAJ KUMAR

9/25/1990

447605 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

170 AMIT KUMAR OM PARKASH

2/24/1987

447606 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



171 VIKAS THAKUR

PARMA NAND 

THAKUR

12/2/1990

447877 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

172 MAHENDER SINGH RAJ KUMAR

3/7/1993

447703 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

173 MAMTA DEVI RAM SINGH

6/5/1992

447707 SC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

174 VIKAS PAGDOTRA

SUBHASH 

PAGDOTRA

11/8/1989

447875 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

175 NARESH KUMAR LEKH RAM

1/3/1984

447726 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

176 SHAM LAL BHIM SINGH

10/3/1982

447826 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

177 ASHA THAKUR SANJEEV KUMAR

12/10/1993

447628 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

178 KULTAR CHAND DESH RAJ

5/8/1986

447692 GENERAL

WARD OF EX‐

SERVICEMA

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

179 ARUN KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH

5/25/1987

447625 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

180 PRAVESH KUMARF MOHAN LAL

1/24/1983

447756 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

181

RAVI KANT 

SHARMA

HET RAM 

SHARMA

3/14/1989

447779 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

182 REKHA KUMARI NARAYAN DASS

7/14/1990

447791 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

183 MAHINDER SINGH MAUJI RAM

5/15/1993

447704 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

184 RONIT THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR

12/4/1992

447801 GENERAL

WARD OF EX‐

SERVICEMA

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

185 NEELAM DEVI NAND LAL

11/2/1986

447733 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

186 INDIRA DEVI MEENA RAM

6/2/1985

447670 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

187 SAKSHI SHARMA RAVI DUTT

3/25/1994

447804 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

188 OM PRAKASH NEK RAM

9/21/1978

447742 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

189 VANDANA DEVI BALDEV SINGH

10/3/1991

447867 SC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



190 SUSHANT THAKUR SUNDER SINGH

8/15/1996

447855 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

191 REKHA UTTAM RAM

1/27/1992

447790 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

192 PANKAJ KUMAR VINOD KUMAR

2/14/1992

447744 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

193 KANTA DEVI SAUNU RAM

5/6/1980

447684 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

194 HARISH KUMAR ROSHAN LAL

2/17/1990

447667 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

195 RAHUL RASH PAUL

2/15/1990

447764 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

196 JYOTI SHARMA PURAN CHAND

3/4/1989

447677 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

197 SHILPA PIARE LAL

1/27/1994

447831 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

198 BRIJESHWARI TEJA SINGH

6/29/1994

447642 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

199 SANJIV KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR

11/1/1990

447812 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

200 PAYAL KUMARI DEVI RAM

7/14/1986

447752 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

201 BISHAN LAL SURAT RAM

1/2/1986

447641 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

202 RAJESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH

4/20/1991

447768 ST UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

203 GOPI CHAND LASKARI RAM

12/12/1978

447666 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

204 RAKESH KUMAR CHATER SINGH

4/20/1976

447771 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

205 PUSHPA DEVI MURLI RAM

3/1/1992

447762 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

206 REENA THALYARI GHAN SHYAM

7/23/1992

447787 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

207 SANTOSH KUMARI PREM SINGH

3/16/1988

447814 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

208 SAPNA KUMARI DUNI CHAND

2/17/1985

447815 GENERAL WFF

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



209 DIMPLE KUMARI

DEVENDER 

KUMAR

6/26/1987

447660 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

210 INDU BALA SUNDER KUMAR

12/14/1988

447671 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

211 DIMPLE KUMAR CHANDU LAL

10/28/1992

447659 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

212 CHATTER SINGH JAI RAM

7/16/1990

447646 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

213 RITU SHARMA SURESH KUMAR

8/11/1995

447798 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

214 CHIRAG GUPTA

LALIT KUMAR 

GUPTA

11/23/1985

447648 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

215 REETA DEVI ANOKHI RAM

3/20/1978

447788 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

216 ANKIT BHARTI DYAL SINGH

7/13/1991

447616 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

217 SUNNY KUMAR PIAR SINGH

11/22/1988

447852 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

218 DEEPIKA MAHAJAN KAMAL RAJ

2/3/1995

447653 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

219 SAMEER SOLU RAM

10/20/1991

447805 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

220 PRIYANKA HUKAM CHAND

3/30/1993

447760 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

221 PANKESH KUMAR KASTURI LAL

6/8/1990

447746 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

222 MUKESH KUMAR VIDYA CHAND

11/5/1987

447722 ST UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

223 NAYAN BHATIA PARAM DEV

12/9/1988

447732 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

224 VISHAL NEGI THAKUR RAM

10/10/1991

447883 ST UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

225 PRIYA THAKUR CHATTER SINGH

5/27/1991

447759 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

226 AJAY GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR

10/31/1996

447603 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

227 SHIV NARAYAN RIKHI RAM

5/23/1983

447834 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



228 SHRADHA PARMAR HITESH PARMAR

9/15/1992

447838 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

229

PANKAJ SINGH 

PATHANIA

SAMUNDER 

SINGH PATHANIA

8/30/1992

447745 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

230 POONAM JIYA LAL

8/21/1993

447754 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

231 SEEMA DEVI NANAK CHAND

9/10/1991

447822 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

232 ROHIT KUMAR

YOGINDER 

KUMAR

9/23/1990

447800 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

233 VEENA DEVI DESH RAJ

2/3/1986

447871 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

234 MAMTA JEE KUMAR

1/24/1988

447706 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

235 BALAK RAM DAYA NAND

10/12/1995

447635 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

236 SUMAN KUMARI OM PRAKASH

11/11/1991

447845 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

237 SANTOSH KALTA BHAGAT RAM

4/5/1990

447813 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

238 VANDNA KRISHAN CHAND

6/12/1991

447868 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

239 REENA DHIMAN

RAMESH CHAND 

DHIMAN

2/20/1982

447785 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

240 SUNITA SAINI

GAURI PRASHAD 

SAINI

3/28/1984

447850 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

241 ARCHNA CHAINTHA JIYA LAL

3/21/1995

447624 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

242 SULEKHA KUMARI KARNAIL SINGH

12/15/1979

447844 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

243 REENA KUMARI SUBHASH CHAND

4/26/1989

447786 SC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

244 CHAMAN LAL NOMI RAM

1/20/1995

447645 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

245 SUSIL KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR

3/30/1994

447860 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

246 JITENDER KUMAR DEVI ROOP

10/23/1982

447673 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



247 MEENAKSHI KHUB CHAND

11/30/1988

447716 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

248 RANJNA DEVI OM PRAKASH

11/23/1992

447776 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

249 SHRAWAN KUMAR RAMJI DASS

3/1/1985

447839 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

250 BUDHE RAM SARAN DASS

4/19/1995

447643 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

251 SHOBHE RAM KURMI

8/5/1993

447837 SC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

252 MANISHA DEVI KISHORI LAL

6/14/1993

447710 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

253 VIKAS SHARMA NARESH KUMAR

8/15/1988

447876 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

254 NITIN RAJINDER KUMAR

12/2/1992

447740 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

255 NARESH KUMAR KALA RAM

6/20/1986

447727 SC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

256 NEHA DEVI ROOP SINGH

4/30/1991

447736 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

257 DODA RAM SANT RAM

2/29/1980

447661 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

258 DHEERAJ KUMAR ROOP LAL

8/11/1992

447657 SC

PHYSICAL 

HANDICAPPED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

259 ROHIT KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH

1/30/1992

447799 GENERAL

PHYSICAL 

HANDICAPPED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

260 MUNISH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND

12/7/1987

447724 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

261 TANUJA MOHAN SINGH

6/2/1992

447861 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

262 ANITA THAKUR BISHAN DASS

9/6/1994

447612 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

263 NIVEDITA THAKUR

GOVERDHAN 

SINGH THAKUR

4/6/1989

447741 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

264 RENU KUMARI MUKH RAM

1/1/1992

447793 GENERAL IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

265 SUSHEEL KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH

1/7/1990

447856 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



266 SAURAV KAITH

BHUPINDER 

KAITH

10/5/1995

447820 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

267

BHUPINDER 

KUMAR CHAUHAN

JOGINDER 

KUMAR

11/15/1988

447638 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

268 ANKITA JASWANT SINGH

2/23/1991

447617 ST UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

269 SIDHARTH KUMAR MAHAVIR SINGH

10/25/1981

447840 ST UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

270 SANDHIRA DEVI KALI RAM

4/26/1973

447809 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

271 RAVI KUMAR SWARAN SINGH

7/24/1984

447781 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

272 KULDEEP CHANDEL DESH RAJ

4/14/1989

447691 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

273 SHELJA VERMA AMBA PRASAD

3/8/1988

447829 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

274 VINEET SHARMA

HEM CHAND 

SHARMA

6/9/1994

447879 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

275 MONITA THAKUR MEHAR SINGH

11/18/1995

447720 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

276 MAMTA HIRA LAL

2/20/1988

447705 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

277 SURYA KANT ASHOK KUMAR

2/22/1993

447854 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

278 RAVINDER KUMAR SUHURU RAM

11/15/1977

447782 OBC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

279 PREM SINGH RANA

AMER SINGH 

RANA

12/24/1972

447758 SC IRDP

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

280 VANDNA DEVI BALWANT SINGH

12/3/1974

447869 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

281 LOBZANG GIALSON DORJE TANDUP

1/26/1992

447696 ST UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

282

SANDEEP LAL 

PANNA

SUSHEEL LAL 

PANNA

2/24/1994

447808 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

283 RITU KUMARI BANKA RAM

11/22/1990

447797 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur

284 RITA DEVI CHUHRU RAM

12/12/1988

447796 SC UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur



285 RAHUL AMAR LAL

2/4/1996

447763 GENERAL UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur


